

2026-2027 Summation of all R & B Material Bids

CONTRACT YEAR: MAY 1, 2026 THROUGH APRIL 30, 2027

Item Bid:		Lowest Bidder
Crushed Rock 3/4"	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Crushed Rock 3/4"	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
Crushed Rock 1" or less	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Crushed Rock 1" or less	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
Crushed Rock 1 3/4" or less- "FLEX" BASE	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Crushed Rock 1 3/4" or less- "FLEX" BASE	<u>Undelivered</u>	Arcosa Aggregates
Crushed Rock 1 3/4" or less- "STATE" BASE	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Crushed Rock 1 3/4" or less- "STATE" BASE	<u>Undelivered</u>	Arcosa Aggregates
Haul Only - Arcosa-Lester Pit	Haul Only Rock	Woodrum Construction
Blended-Road Oil	Delivered & Undelivered	Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions
Unblended-Road Oil	Delivered & Undelivered	NO BIDDERS
Raw/Unrefined Crude Oil	Del./Undel.	NO BIDDERS
Railroad Tank Cars	Delivered	The Railroad Yard
Pea Gravel Washed 3/8 "	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
<i>Pea Gravel Washed 3/8 "</i>	<u>Undelivered</u>	Arcosa Aggregates
Oil Sand	Delivered	Longview Asphalt
<i>Oil Sand</i>	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
Type D Hot Mix	Delivered	Austin Asphalt
Type D Hot Mix	<u>Undelivered</u>	Austin Asphalt
Type B Hot Mix	Delivered	Austin Asphalt
Type B Hot Mix	<u>Undelivered</u>	Austin Asphalt
SSM	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
SSM	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
ASPPM	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
ASPPM	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
CPR-4	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
CPR-4	<u>Undelivered</u>	NO BIDDERS
Cold Mix- DELIVERED	Delivered	Longview Asphalt
Cold Mix- UNDELIVERED	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
Ultra Tack	<u>Delivered/Undelivered</u>	NO BIDDERS
Cresote Lumber	<u>Delivered/Undelivered</u>	NO BIDDERS
14 Gauge Steel Culverts- 12"~72"- DELIVERED	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
<i>14 Gauge Steel Culverts- 12"~72"- UNDELIVERED</i>	<u>Undelivered</u>	Contech Engineered Solutions
16 Gauge Steel Culverts - 12"~72"- DELIVERED	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
<i>16 Gauge Steel Culverts - 12"~72"- UNDELIVERED</i>	<u>Undelivered</u>	Contech Engineered Solutions
Seal Coat AC-5 Chip Rock & Seal Coat AC-5 Pea Gravel	Delivered	D & M Contractors
Seal Coat AC-10 Chip Rock & Seal Coat AC-10 Pea Gravel	Delivered	D & M Contractors
Seal Coat MC 3000 Chip Rock & Seal Coat MC 3000 Pea Gravel	Delivered	Texas Materials
Seal Coat CRS-2 Chip Rock & Seal Coat CRS-2 Pea Gravel	Delivered	Bar None Paving
Emulsion	Delivered	Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions
Hot Mix Road Procedures	Delivered	Texana Land & Asphalt
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"-Pct. 1, Pct. 2 & Pct. 4 ONLY- DELIVERED	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"-Pct. 3 ONLY- DELIVERED	Delivered	Big City Crushed Concrete
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"- UNDELIVERED-ALL	<u>Undelivered</u>	Big City Crushed Concrete
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 3/4"- DELIVERED	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 3/4"- UNDELIVERED	<u>Undelivered</u>	NO BIDDERS
Recyled Unused Asphalt Shingle Pavement-per Mile	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
Recyled Unused Asphalt Shingle Pavement-per Yard	<u>Undelivered</u>	NO BIDDERS
Portland Cement	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
Commerical Lime Slurry	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
Hi-Cal Quicklime (Rotary)	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
3x5, 3x8, 12x24 Over-sized Aggregates- Delivered-ALL	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
3x5-ONLY Over-sized Aggregates- <u>Undelivered</u>	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
3x8 & 12x24-ONLY Over-sized Aggregates- <u>Undelivered</u>	<u>Undelivered</u>	Arcosa Aggregates

Bid Tabulation						
	<u>2026-2027</u>					
	<u>Item Bid: Crushed Rock 3/4"</u>					
	<u>Unit: Ton</u>					
Bidder:	Product	Unit	Delivered	Undelivered	Location	Notes
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock 3/4"	Ton	\$55.57	NB	Grand Saline	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock 3/4"	Ton	\$53.97	NB	Phalba	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock 3/4"	Ton	\$53.17	NB	Wills Point	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock 3/4"	Ton	\$55.83	NB	Ben Wheeler	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 50.00	Grand Saline	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 50.00	Phalba	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 50.00	Wills Point	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 50.00	Ben Wheeler	

Bid Tabulation					
<u>2026-2027</u>	Item Bid: Crushed Rock 1" or less				
		Unit: Ton			
Bidder:	Product	Unit	Delivered Price	Undelivered Price	Location
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock 1" or less	Ton	\$44.35	NB	Grand Saline
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock 1" or less	Ton	\$42.88	NB	Phalba
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock 1" or less	Ton	\$41.82	NB	Wills Point
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock 1" or less	Ton	\$44.75	NB	Ben Wheeler
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock 1" or less	Ton	NB	\$ 50.00	Grand Saline
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock 1" or less	Ton	NB	\$ 50.00	Phalba
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock 1" or less	Ton	NB	\$ 50.00	Willspoint
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock 1" or less	Ton	NB	\$ 50.00	Ben Wheeler

Bid Tabulation

2026-2027

Item Bid: Crushed Rock 1 3/4"- Flex Base & State Base

Unit: Ton

Bidder:	Product	Unit	Delivered	Undelivered	Location	Notes
Arcosa Aggregates	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 24.00	Grand Saline	
Arcosa Aggregates	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 24.00	Phalba	
Arcosa Aggregates	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 24.00	Wills Point	
Arcosa Aggregates	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 24.00	Ben Wheeler	
Arcosa Aggregates	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 28.00	Grand Saline	
Arcosa Aggregates	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 28.00	Phalba	
Arcosa Aggregates	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 28.00	Wills Point	
Arcosa Aggregates	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 28.00	Ben Wheeler	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 37.91	NB	Grand Saline	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 38.98	NB	Phalba	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 33.98	NB	Wills Point	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 39.78	NB	Ben Wheeler	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 39.91	NB	Grand Saline	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 40.98	NB	Phalba	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 35.98	NB	Wills Point	
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 41.78	NB	Ben Wheeler	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 42.00	Grand Saline	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 42.00	Phalba	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 42.00	Wills Point	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock-Flex Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 42.00	Ben Wheeler	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 45.00	Grand Saline	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 45.00	Phalba	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 45.00	Wills Point	
Texas Materials	Crushed Rock-State Base 1 3/4"	Ton	NB	\$ 45.00	Ben Wheeler	

Bid Tabulation

2026-2027

Item Bid: Haul Only From Arcosa-Lester Pit, (Elmo)/Terrell, Texas

Bidder:	Product	Unit	Haul Only Price	Location
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock	Ton	\$ 13.91	Grand Saline/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock	Ton	\$ 14.98	Phalba/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock	Ton	\$ 9.98	Wills Point/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Crushed Rock	Ton	\$ 15.78	Ben Wheeler/Barn Only

2026-2027

Bid Tabulation

Item Bid: Blended Road Oil

Unit: TON

Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered	Undelivered	Location
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions	Blended Road Oil	Ton	\$ 690.00	\$ 665.00	Precinct #1
**see letter with Bid Sheet	Blended Road Oil	Ton	\$ 690.00	\$ 665.00	Precinct #2
	Blended Road Oil	Ton	\$ 690.00	\$ 665.00	Precinct #3
	Blended Road Oil	Ton	\$ 690.00	\$ 665.00	Precinct #4

2026-2027

Bid Tabulation

Item Bid: Unblended Road Oil

Unit: BARREL

Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered/Spread	Undelivered	Location
NO BIDDERS	Unblended Road Oil	Barrel			Precinct #1
	Unblended Road Oil	Barrel			Precinct #2
	Unblended Road Oil	Barrel			Precinct #3
	Unblended Road Oil	Barrel			Precinct #4

	Bid Tabulation				
	<u>2026-2027</u>				
	Item Bid: Raw/unrefined crude oil				
	Unit: Barrel				
Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered	Undelivered	Location
NO BIDDERS	Crude Oil	Barrel			Precinct #1
	Crude Oil	Barrel			Precinct #2
	Crude Oil	Barrel			Precinct #3
	Crude Oil	Barrel			Precinct #4

Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered	Location
		(linear ft)		
The Railroad Yard				
**All pipe and tank cars are .438-.500 wall.				
**All pricing based on 40' minimum order. Add \$12.00/LF for orders under 40'				
**NEW .438	5'	Feet	\$ 349.00/LF	County Wide
**NEW .438	6'6"	Feet	\$ 421.00/LF	County Wide
**NEW .438	7'3"	Feet	\$ 468.00/LF	County Wide
**NEW .438	7'4"	Feet	\$ 478.00/LF	County Wide
**8' NEW .438	7'9"	Feet	\$ 514.00/LF	County Wide
**8'6" USED .438-.500	9'	Feet	\$ 415.00/LF	County Wide
**USED .438-.500	10'	Feet	\$ 445.00/LF	County Wide

Various Materials		Bid Tabulation					
		<u>2026-2027</u>					
Item Bid: Oil Sand							
Unit: Per Ton							
Bidder	Undelivered	Grand Saline	Phalba	Wills Point	Ben Wheeler	Notes	
Longview Asphalt	\$ 95.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 113.00		
D & M Contractors	\$ 105.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 114.00		
Texas Materials	\$ 87.00	NB	NB	NB	NB		
Item Bid: Type D Hot Mix							
Unit: Per Ton							
Bidder	Undelivered	Grand Saline	Phalba	Wills Point	Ben Wheeler		
Austin Asphalt	\$ 86.25	\$ 113.25	\$ 111.58	\$ 106.92	\$ 117.92		
Longview Asphalt	\$ 115.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00		
Texas Materials	\$ 105.00	NB	NB	NB	NB		
Item Bid: Type B Hot Mix							
Unit: Per Ton							
Bidder	Undelivered	Grand Saline	Phalba	Wills Point	Ben Wheeler		
Austin Asphalt	\$ 80.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 105.33	\$ 100.67	\$ 111.67		
Longview Asphalt	\$ 115.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00		
Texas Materials	\$ 100.00	NB	NB	NB	NB		
Item Bid: SSM							
Unit: Per Ton							
Bidder	Undelivered	Grand Saline	Phalba	Wills Point	Ben Wheeler		
Texas Materials	\$ 92.00	NB	NB	NB	NB		

Item Bid: ASPPM							
Unit: Per Ton							
Bidder	Undelivered	Grand Saline	Phalba	Wills Point	Ben Wheeler		
Texas Materials	\$ 140.00	NB	NB	NB	NB		
Item Bid: CPR-4							
Unit: Per Ton							
Bidder	Undelivered	Grand Saline	Phalba	Wills Point	Ben Wheeler		
NO BIDDERS							

Item Bid: Cold Mix						
Unit: Per Ton						
	Undelivered	Grand Saline	Phalba	Wills Point	Ben Wheeler	
Bidder						
Austin Asphalt	\$ 145.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 170.33	\$ 165.67	\$ 177.67	
Longview Asphalt	\$ 108.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 126.00	
Blades Group/DBA Rock Asphalt	NB	\$ 251.64	\$ 244.21	\$ 253.49	\$ 247.30	**This price is for end dump only. See price sheet attached for prices for 2,350 lb totes and 50 lb bags prices
Blades Group/DBA Rock Asphalt	NB	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	The 2,350 lb supersack is \$558 and comes out to \$480/ton. See price sheet attached. The price is \$558 for the 2,350 lb supersack. (3 Supersack minimum purchase)
Vulcan Construction Materials	\$ 78.00	\$ 169.30	\$ 163.36	\$ 168.42	\$ 168.64	**LRA item 330/ I reached out by email asking for closest location from Canton for this, it's Uvalde, TX-see attached in book/ <u>CLOSEST PLANT 378 MILES/ 6.25 HRS</u>
Texas Materials	\$ 100.00	NB	NB	NB	NB	<u>CLOSEST PLANT 30.5 MILES/ 34 MINUTES</u>
Item Bid: Ultra Tack						
Unit: Per Ton						
	Undelivered	Grand Saline	Phalba	Wills Point	Ben Wheeler	
Bidder						
NO BIDDERS						

Bid Tabulation						
<u>2026-2027</u>	Item Bid: Seal Coat -AC-5					
	Chip Rock					
	Unit: Square Yard					
Bidder	Pct #1	Pct #2	Pct #3	Pct #4	County Wide	Comments
D & M Contractors	\$ 4.40	\$ 4.40	\$ 4.40	\$ 4.40	\$ 4.40	
Texas Materials	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	NB	*If quantity is less than 6500 SY per location there will be a mobilization of \$5,000 plus SY laid.
	Item Bid: Seal Coat AC-5					
	Pea Gravel (washed)					
	Unit: Square Yard					
Bidder	Pct #1	Pct #2	Pct #3	Pct #4	County Wide	
D & M Contractors	\$ 2.85	\$ 2.85	\$ 2.85	\$ 2.85	\$ 2.85	
Texas Materials	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	NB	*If quantity is less than 6500 SY per location there will be a mobilization of \$5,000 plus SY laid.

Bid Tabulation					
	<u>2026-2027</u>	<u>Item Bid: Seal Coat AC-10</u>			
		<u>Chip Rock</u>			
		<u>Unit: Square Yard</u>			
Bidder	Pct #1	Pct #2	Pct #3	Pct #4	County Wide
D & M Contractors	\$ 4.40	\$ 4.40	\$ 4.40	\$ 4.40	\$ 4.40
Texas Materials	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	NB
Item Bid: Seal Coat AC-10					
		<u>Pea Gravel</u>			
		<u>Unit: Square Yard</u>			
Bidder	Pct #1	Pct #2	Pct #3	Pct #4	County Wide
D & M Contractors	\$ 2.85	\$ 2.85	\$ 2.85	\$ 2.85	\$ 2.85
Texas Materials	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	NB

Bid Tabulation						
	<u>2026-2027</u>	Item Bid: Seal Coat MC-3000				
		Chip Rock Type B Grade 4				
		Unit: Square Yard				
			<u>DELIVERED</u>			
Bidder	Pct #1	Pct #2	Pct #3	Pct #4	County Wide	
Texas Materials	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	NB	
Bid Tabulation						
		Item Bid: Seal Coat MC-3000				
		Pea Gravel Type D Grade 4				
		Unit: Square Yard				
			<u>DELIVERED</u>			
Bidder	Pct #1	Pct #2	Pct #3	Pct #4	County Wide	
Texas Materials	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	NB	

Bid Tabulation						
	2026-2027	Item Bid: Seal Coat CRS-2				
		Chip Rock				
		Unit: Square Yard				
Bidder	Pct #1	Pct #2	Pct #3	Pct #4	County Wide	
Bar None Paving	\$ 3.92	\$ 3.92	\$ 3.92	\$ 3.92	\$ 3.92	
D & M Contractors	\$ 5.10	\$ 5.10	\$ 5.10	\$ 5.10	\$ 5.10	
Texas Materials	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	\$ 5.42	NB	
		Item Bid: Seal Coat CRS-2				
		Pea Gravel				
		Unit: Square Yard				
Bidder	Pct #1	Pct #2	Pct #3	Pct #4	County Wide	
Bar None Paving	\$ 2.97	\$ 2.97	\$ 2.97	\$ 2.97	\$ 2.97	
D & M Contractors	\$ 4.11	\$ 4.11	\$ 4.11	\$ 4.11	\$ 4.11	
Texas Materials	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	NB	

Bid Tabulation

		<u>Item Bid: EMULSION</u>		
		<u>2026-2027</u>	<u>GALLON</u>	
<u>Bidder</u>				
<u>CRS-2P TXDOT ITEM 300.2, Table 9</u>				
Bidder	Unit	Unit Price	Delivered	Comments
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions	Gallon	\$ 2.95	\$ 3.15	**Please see attachment that follows
<u>Non Bidded Items:</u> ↓↓↓				
<u>CSS-1H</u>				
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions	Gallon	\$ 2.60	\$ 2.80	*non bidded item
<u>CSS-IH 30/70</u>				
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions	Gallon	\$ 0.99	\$ 1.19	*non bidded item
<u>NT-SRE 66/33</u>				
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions	Gallon	\$ 2.60	\$ 2.80	*non bidded item

Bid Tabulation						
<u>2026-2027</u>	Item Bid: Hot Mix Road Procedures					
		Unit: Ton				
Bidder:	Product	Unit	Pct# 1 GS	Pct# 2 Phalba	Pct# 3 WP	Pct# 4 BW
Bar None Paving	Option #1	Ton	NB	NB	NB	NB
Bar None Paving	Option #2	Ton	\$ 2.15	\$ 2.15	\$ 2.15	\$ 2.15
Bar None Paving	Option #3	Ton	\$ 1.10	\$ 1.10	\$ 1.10	\$ 1.10
** 100 Ton Min.						
Texana Land & Asphalt	Option #1	Ton	\$ 44.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 42.00
Texana Land & Asphalt	Option #2	Ton	\$ 44.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 42.00
Texana Land & Asphalt	Option #3	Ton	\$ 43.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 41.00
Area Wide Paving	Option #1	Ton	NB	NB	NB	NB
Area Wide Paving	Option #2	Ton	\$ 83.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 88.00
Area Wide Paving	Option #3	Ton	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 83.00
Texas Materials	Option #1	Ton	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
Texas Materials	Option #2	Ton	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
Texas Materials	Option #3	Ton	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00

Bid Tabulation

2026-2027					
Item Bid: Recycled Crushed Concrete 1" 1/4					
Bidder:	Product	Unit	Delivered	Undelivered	Location
Big City Crushed Concrete	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"	Ton	\$ 42.00	\$17.00	Grand Saline/Barn
Big City Crushed Concrete	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"	Ton	\$ 39.50	\$17.00	Phalba/Barn
Big City Crushed Concrete	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"	Ton	\$ 37.00	\$17.00	Wills Point/Barn
Big City Crushed Concrete	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"	Ton	\$ 42.00	\$17.00	Ben Wheeler/Barn Only
Woodrum Construction	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"	Ton	\$ 38.95	NB	Grand Saline/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"	Ton	\$ 36.99	NB	Phalba/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"	Ton	\$ 38.00	NB	Wills Point/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"	Ton	\$ 39.25	NB	Ben Wheeler/Barn Only
** Non bidded item ↓					
Big City Crushed Concrete	**Recycled Crushed Asphalt	Ton **	\$ 42.00	\$ 17.00	Grand Saline/Barn
Big City Crushed Concrete	**Recycled Crushed Asphalt	Ton **	\$ 39.50	\$ 17.00	Phalba/Barn
Big City Crushed Concrete	**Recycled Crushed Asphalt	Ton **	\$ 37.00	\$ 17.00	Wills Point/Barn
Big City Crushed Concrete	**Recycled Crushed Asphalt	Ton **	\$ 42.00	\$ 17.00	Ben Wheeler/Barn Only

Bid Tabulation

Bid Tabulation					
<u>2026-2027</u>					
Item Bid: Recycled Crushed Concrete 1" 3/4					
Bidder:	Product	Unit	Delivered	Undelivered	Location
Woodrum Construction	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 38.95	NB	Grand Saline/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 36.99	NB	Phalba/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 38.00	NB	Wills Point/Barn
Woodrum Construction	Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 3/4"	Ton	\$ 39.25	NB	Ben Wheeler/Barn Only

Bid Tabulation				
	2026-2027			
Item Bid: RECYCLED UNUSED ASPHALT SHINGLE PAVEMENT-DELIVERED				
Unit: per Mile				
Bidder:	Product	Unit	Delivered	Location
NO BIDDERS	Recycled Unused Asphalt Shingle Pavement	Mile		Grand Saline
	Recycled Unused Asphalt Shingle Pavement	Mile		Phalba
	Recycled Unused Asphalt Shingle Pavement	Mile		Wills Point
	Recycled Unused Asphalt Shingle Pavement	Mile		Ben Wheeler

Bid Tabulation				
		2026-2027		
Item Bid: RECYCLED UNUSED ASPHALT SHINGLE PAVEMENT-UNDELIVERED				
Unit: Yard				
Bidder:	Product	Unit	Undelivered	Location
NO BIDDERS				

2026-2027

Bid Tabulation

Item Bid: Portland Cement

Unit: TON

Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered	Location
NO BIDDERS	Portland Cement	Ton		Precinct #1
	Portland Cement	Ton		Precinct #2
	Portland Cement	Ton		Precinct #3
	Portland Cement	Ton		Precinct #4

2026-2027

Bid Tabulation

Item Bid: Commercial Lime Slurry

Unit: TON

Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered	Location
NO BIDDERS	Commercial Lime Slurry	Ton		Precinct #1
	Commercial Lime Slurry	Ton		Precinct #2
	Commercial Lime Slurry	Ton		Precinct #3
	Commercial Lime Slurry	Ton		Precinct #4

2026-2027

Bid Tabulation

Item Bid: Hi-Cal Quicklime (Rotary)

Unit: TON

Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered	Location
NO BIDDERS	Hi-Cal Quicklime (Rotary)	Ton		Precinct #1
	Hi-Cal Quicklime (Rotary)	Ton		Precinct #2
	Hi-Cal Quicklime (Rotary)	Ton		Precinct #3
	Hi-Cal Quicklime (Rotary)	Ton		Precinct #4

